
Rang Nr. Name, Vorname Jg. Club Gesamtzeit

Gesamtrangliste

1 112 Wälchli Reto 1978 Wildracer Team 01:16:22,84
2 243 Themann Michael 1970 Team Price Racebikes 01:16:22,86
3 239 Terlien Christoph 1976 Cyclone-Piton 01:16:22,99
4 114 Spichtig Thomas 1979 Cyclone-Piton 01:16:23,29
5 256 Antunes Carlos 1968 Wildracer Team 01:16:23,39
6 232 De Filippis Marco 1968 Cyclone-Piton 01:16:25,06
7 108 Jennings Wayne 1981 Cyclone-Piton 01:16:27,57
8 13 Polling Peter-Jan 1990 Wildracer Team 01:16:42,60
9 321 Huwyler Harry 1958 VC Zürich-Affoltern 01:16:42,75

10 14 Müller Martin 1984 VC Steinmaur 01:16:43,44
11 200 Keller Rolf 1967 VC Zürich-Affoltern 01:16:43,55
12 5 Cerasa  Moreno 1988 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon 01:16:43,75
13 318 Ponzio Armando 1958 Wildracer Team 01:16:43,84
14 220 Maag Stefan 1966 VC Zürich-Affoltern 01:16:44,56
15 104 Thomas Adam 1982 Cyclone-Piton 01:16:45,67
16 113 Sahli Christian 1980 Wildracer Team 01:16:47,37
17 228 Machiussi Daniel 1972 Cyclone-Piton 01:16:49,35
18 223 Rosenfelder Patrick 1972 VC Zürich-Affoltern 01:18:14,82
19 12 Klein Emiel 1989 Wildracer Team 01:18:29,84
20 106 Trummer Uwe 1977 Team Price Racebikes 01:18:29,87
21 320 Dideriksen Ole 1955 Wildracer Team 01:18:40,88
22 258 Riesen Marc 1971 Wildracer Team 01:18:41,08
23 105 Sigrist Diego 1982 Cyclone-Piton 01:18:41,09
24 204 Albanesi Fabio 1976 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon 01:18:41,33
25 208 Nyffenegger Daniel 1965 VC Steinmaur 01:18:41,87
26 111 Schär Benjamin 1982 Wildracer Team 01:18:41,94
27 201 Delachaux Georges 1967 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon 01:18:42,30
28 206 Köchli Thomas 1963 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon 01:18:42,41
29 304 DiRenzo Gino 1960 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon 01:18:42,56
30 314 Bögli Roland 1953 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon 01:18:42,66
31 257 Fuchs Lorenz Wildracer Team 01:18:42,68
32 305 D’Andrea Gaetano 1957 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon 01:20:10,00
33 6 Koch Ronny 1989 VC Steinmaur 01:20:10,02
34 203 Verdicchio Nicolangelo 1965 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon 01:20:11,55
35 222 Rimensberger Marco 1971 VC Zürich-Affoltern 01:20:14,12
36 300 Brunold  Peter 1953 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon 01:23:19,11
37 10 Hoch David 1985 VC Steinmaur 01:23:19,54
38 311 Portmann Fredi 1953 VC Zürich-Affoltern 01:23:19,75
39 205 Vincenti Renato 1964 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon 01:23:20,75
40 310 Küng Edi 1947 VC Zürich-Affoltern 01:27:56,90
41 214 Brandi Antonio 1965 VC Zürich-Affoltern 01:27:58,32
42 202 Cipolla Franco 1965 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon 01:29:14,41
43 303 Peter Hans-Ruedi 1948 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon 01:29:14,63
44 242 Gandola Francesco 1962 VC Zürich-Affoltern 01:29:14,92
45 259 Geranmayeh Geri 1966 VC Zürich-Affoltern 01:35:58,24
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U-23 Jg. 1990 - 1984

1 13 Polling Peter-Jan 1990 Wildracer Team 01:16:42,60
2 14 Müller Martin 1984 VC Steinmaur 01:16:43,44
3 5 Cerasa  Moreno 1988 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon 01:16:43,75
4 12 Klein Emiel 1989 Wildracer Team 01:18:29,84
5 6 Koch Ronny 1989 VC Steinmaur 01:20:10,02
6 10 Hoch David 1985 VC Steinmaur 01:23:19,54

FUN Jg. 1983 - 1977

1 112 Wälchli Reto 1978 Wildracer Team 01:16:22,84
2 114 Spichtig Thomas 1979 Cyclone-Piton 01:16:23,29
3 108 Jennings Wayne 1981 Cyclone-Piton 01:16:27,57
4 104 Thomas Adam 1982 Cyclone-Piton 01:16:45,67
5 113 Sahli Christian 1980 Wildracer Team 01:16:47,37
6 106 Trummer Uwe 1977 Team Price Racebikes 01:18:29,87
7 105 Sigrist Diego 1982 Cyclone-Piton 01:18:41,09
8 111 Schär Benjamin 1982 Wildracer Team 01:18:41,94

Master Jg. 1976 - 1962

1 243 Themann Michael 1970 Team Price Racebikes 01:16:22,86
2 239 Terlien Christoph 1976 Cyclone-Piton 01:16:22,99
3 256 Antunes Carlos 1968 Wildracer Team 01:16:23,39
4 232 De Filippis Marco 1968 Cyclone-Piton 01:16:25,06
5 200 Keller Rolf 1967 VC Zürich-Affoltern 01:16:43,55
6 220 Maag Stefan 1966 VC Zürich-Affoltern 01:16:44,56
7 228 Machiussi Daniel 1972 Cyclone-Piton 01:16:49,35
8 223 Rosenfelder Patrick 1972 VC Zürich-Affoltern 01:18:14,82
9 258 Riesen Marc 1971 Wildracer Team 01:18:41,08

10 204 Albanesi Fabio 1976 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon 01:18:41,33
11 208 Nyffenegger Daniel 1965 VC Steinmaur 01:18:41,87
12 201 Delachaux Georges 1967 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon 01:18:42,30
13 206 Köchli Thomas 1963 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon 01:18:42,41
14 257 Fuchs Lorenz Wildracer Team 01:18:42,68
15 203 Verdicchio Nicolangelo 1965 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon 01:20:11,55
16 222 Rimensberger Marco 1971 VC Zürich-Affoltern 01:20:14,12
17 205 Vincenti Renato 1964 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon 01:23:20,75
18 214 Brandi Antonio 1965 VC Zürich-Affoltern 01:27:58,32
19 202 Cipolla Franco 1965 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon 01:29:14,41
20 242 Gandola Francesco 1962 VC Zürich-Affoltern 01:29:14,92
21 259 Geranmayeh Geri 1966 VC Zürich-Affoltern 01:35:58,24

Handicap 1 Jg. 1961 und älter

1 321 Huwyler Harry 1958 VC Zürich-Affoltern 01:16:42,75
2 318 Ponzio Armando 1958 Wildracer Team 01:16:43,84
3 320 Dideriksen Ole 1955 Wildracer Team 01:18:40,88
4 304 DiRenzo Gino 1960 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon 01:18:42,56
5 314 Bögli Roland 1953 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon 01:18:42,66
6 305 D’Andrea Gaetano 1957 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon 01:20:10,00
7 300 Brunold  Peter 1953 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon 01:23:19,11
8 311 Portmann Fredi 1953 VC Zürich-Affoltern 01:23:19,75
9 310 Küng Edi 1947 VC Zürich-Affoltern 01:27:56,90

10 303 Peter Hans-Ruedi 1948 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon 01:29:14,63


